
RGU SPORT Price Changes Effective From 01 August 2023

@RGUSPORT Facebook.com/RGUSPORT @RGUSPORT

MEMBERSHIPS

RGU Student 

RGU Staff – Monthly 

RGU Staff - Annual

RGU Staff Family - Monthly

RGU Student/Staff Family Member - Annual

New Graduate - Annual (first 12 months from graduation)

Alumni – DD

Alumni – Annual

Community - DD

Community - Annual

Community - Concession DD*

Community - Concession Annual*

Pay As You Go (PAYG) - Adult/Student/Staff/Alumni

Pay As You Go (PAYG) - Concession/Child*

Family - DD (2 adults & up to 2 children)

Family - Annual (2 adults & up to 2 children)

16-19 year olds - Annual

16-19 year olds - DD

14 Day 

1 Month Membership

Corporate - DD

Corporate - Annual

6 Week Exercise Referral (The Physiotherapy Clinic)

Free

£20.00

£200.00

£27.00

£270.00

£250.00

£31.00

£310.00

£38.00

£380.00 

£26.00

£260.00 

£60.00

£30.00

£70.00

£700.00

£190.00

£19.00

£26.00

£45.00

£33.00

£330.00

£47.00

*Please see concessionary membership entitlement for eligibility



RGU SPORT

@RGUSPORT Facebook.com/RGUSPORT @RGUSPORT

Price Changes Effective From 01 August 2023

PROGRAMME MEMBERSHIPS

Talented Athlete Programme

Youth Development Programm

Junior Learn to Swim - DD  

Adult Learn to Swim – Member DD 

Adult Learn to Swim – Non-Member DD 

1-2-1 Lessons Learn to Swim – Member DD 

1-2-1 Lessons Learn to Swim – Non-Member DD 

2-2-1 Lessons Learn to Swim – Member DD 

2-2-1 Lessons Learn to Swim – Non-Member DD

£250.00

£60 per block

£20.00

£21.70

£26.70

£58.40

£66.70

£87.50

£100.00

Keep up to date with any news, changes or cancellations by joining 
our Facebook page or by following us on Twitter & Instagram. 

For information on prices changes relating to courses or for any 
further information, please go to our website at www.rgusport.co.uk



Sports Hall - Member

Sports Hall Non- Member

ACTIVITY PRICES
Off Peak

23-24
Peak
23-24

Basketball 1/3 hall
Football 5-a-side
Volleyball
Badminton
Basketball 3-a-side
Table Tennis
Concession Basketball 1/3 hall
Concession Football 5-a-side
Concession Volleyball
Concession Basketball 3-a-side
Concession Badminton
Concession Table Tennis
Racquet Hire
Ball Deposit

Basketball 1/3 hall
Football 5-a-side
Volleyball
Badminton
Basketball 3-a-side
Table Tennis
Concession Basketball 1/3 hall
Concession Football 5-a-side
Concession Volleyball
Concession Badminton
Concession Basketball 3-a-side
Concession Table Tennis
Racquet Hire
Ball Deposit

£30.00 
£30.00  
£30.00
£7.80
£7.80 
£7.80
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00
£4.90 
£4.90 
£4.90 
£2.00
£10.00 

£46.00  
£46.00 
£46.00  
£10.90
£10.90 
£10.90 
£27.00 
£27.00 
£27.00 
£6.90 
£6.90 
£6.90 
£2.00
£10.00 

£56.00 
£56.00 
£56.00 
£13.50 
£13.50 
£13.50 
£34.00  
£34.00 
£34.00  
£8.90 
£8.90 
£8.90
£2.00 
£10.00 

£40.00  
£40.00  
£40.00  
£10.80
£10.80 
£10.80 
£21.00  
£21.00 
£21.00
£7.30 
£7.30
£7.30 
£2.00 
£10.00   
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RGU SPORT Price Changes Effective From 01 August 2023

Keep up to date with any news, changes or cancellations by joining 
our Facebook page or by following us on Twitter & Instagram. 

Peak = Anytime during opening hours.
Off Peak = Mon-Fri 6am- 4pm; Sat-Sun 8am-3pm.



Swim, Gym or Class

Swim, Gym or Class - Concession/Child

Teen Gym (13-16 yrs)

Two Activities (Gym+Swim, etc) - Adult

Two Activities (Gym+Swim, etc) - Concession/Child

Gym, Swim or Class

Teen Gym (13-16yrs)

Gym Orientation

Gym Programme

Climbing Assessment

Climbing Area or Bouldering Room

Climbing/Bouldering Shoe Hire

Climbing Harness hire

Pay As You Go (PAYG) Member

Annual/Direct Debit Members

Climbing/Bouldering - All Members

ACTIVITY AREAS

£4.00 

£3.60 

£3.80

£6.70

£5.30

Free

Free 

Free

£15.00

£8.50

£5.00

£2.00

£2.00
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Keep up to date with any news, changes or cancellations by joining 
our Facebook page or by following us on Twitter & Instagram. 

For information on prices changes relating to courses or for any 
further information, please go to our website at www.rgusport.co.uk



RGU SPORT Price Changes Effective From 01 August 2023

@RGUSPORT Facebook.com/RGUSPORT @RGUSPORT

Keep up to date with any news, changes or cancellations by joining 
our Facebook page or by following us on Twitter & Instagram. 

For information on prices changes relating to courses or for any 
further information, please go to our website at www.rgusport.co.uk

£6.70 

£5.00 

Free 

£9.90

£7.50  

£4.50  

Free 

£20.00

£8.50

£2.00

£2.00

Non-Members Walk Ins

ACTIVITY AREAS

Swim, Gym, Class, Climbing or Bouldering - Adult

Swim, Gym or Class, Climbing or Bouldering – Concession

Swim - Under 5

Two Activities (Gym+Swim, etc)

Two Activities (Gym+Swim, etc) – Concession/Child

Teen Gym (13-15 yrs)

Gym Orientation

Gym Programme

Climbing Assessment

Climbing/Bouldering shoe hire

Climbing Harness hire
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COURSE PRICES

Adult Taster – Member 

Adult Taster – Non-Member

Adult Learn to Climb  - Member

Adult Learn to Climb – Non-Member

Adult Improver Climbing Club – Member

Adult Improver Climbing Club – Non-Member

Family Learn to Climb* – Member

Family Learn to Climb* – Non-Member

Family Learn to Climb (Single Parent)

Junior Taster – Member

Junior Taster – Non-Member

Junior Learn to Climb – Member

Junior Learn to Climb – Non-Member

Junior Climbing Club – Member

Junior Climbing Club – Non-Member

Junior Climbing Club* – Member

Junior Climbing Club* - Non-Member

RLSS National Pool Lifeguard – RGU Student

Integrated FAW & Anaphylaxis - RGU Student

RLSS National Pool Lifeguard - Non RGU Student

Integrated FAW & Anaphylaxis - Non RGU Student

£8.30 

£9.30

£80.00

£90.00

£50.00  

£60.00  

£170.00

£180.00 

£155.00

£6.50

£7.30

£65.00

£75.00

£45.00

£50.00

£7.50

£8.30

£250.00

£275.00

£275.00

£300.00

Keep up to date with any news, changes or cancellations by joining 
our Facebook page or by following us on Twitter & Instagram. 

For information on prices changes relating to courses or for any 
further information, please go to our website at www.rgusport.co.uk

*Sessions only availble at set times of the year
*Family courses based on 2 adults and 2 children




